Class Size

Gender
Female
Male
Native Hawaii/Oth Pac Islander
Two or more races
Minority Subtotal
White
Non-Resident Alien (any Race)
Unknown

Region of Origin
In-State
Out-of-State

Transfer School Type
Two-year college 2
Four-year college

Declared Major 3
Cox (Business)

2

7
115
137
34
1

1%
2%
40%
48%
12%
0%

Dedman (Humanities & Sciences)

Lyle (Engineering)

Meadows (Fine Arts)
Simmons (Education)

Age
Under 18
18-23
24-29

287

155
132

12
109
180

44

211
76

158
129

85
111
27
54
10

231

54%
46%
0%
4%
32%
53%
13%
1%

74%
26%

55%
45%

30%
39%
9%
19%
3%

0%
80%

New Transfer Student Demographics

2013
N %
337
172 51%
165  49%
1 0%
5 2%
117 36%
170 52%
32 10%
6 2%
256 76%
81  24%
236 70%
101 30%
89  26%
157 47%
25 7%
53  16%
13 4%
270 80%

2012
N %
325
171 53%
154 47%
0 0%
4 2%
102 38%
133 50%
23 9%
7 3%
246 76%
79 24%
202 62%
123 38%
84  26%
148 46%
17 5%
63  19%
13 4%
263 81%

2011
N %
265
135  51%
130  49%
0o 0%
5 2%
114 41%
133 48%
33 12%
0 0%
207 78%
58 22%
166  63%
99  37%
60  23%
132 50%
23 9%
45 17%
5 2%
214  81%

2010
N %
280
152 54%
128 46%
89 29%
169  55%
30 10%
18 6%
219 78%
61 22%
180  64%
100  36%
86  31%
138 49%
34 12%
21 8%
1 0%
218 78%

2009

306

166

250
56

194
112

38
233

33

256

%

54%

82%
18%

63%
37%

12%
76%
1%
11%

84%
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