New Transfer Student Demographics

					20	2013		2012		2011		2010		2009	
					N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	
Class Size			287		337		325		265		280		306		
Gender															
Female			155	54%	172	51%	171	53%	135	51%	152	54%	166	54%	
Male			132	46%	165	49%	154	47%	130	49%	128	46%			
Native Hawaii/Oth Pac Islander	2	1%	1	0%	1	0%	0	0%	0	0%					
Two or more races	7	2%	12	4%	5	2%	4	2%	5	2%					
Minority Subtotal		40%	109	32%	117	36%	102	38%	114	41%	89	29%			
White		48%	180	53%	170	52%	133	50%	133	48%	169	55%			
Non-Resident Alien (any Race)		12%	44	13%	32	10%	23	9%	33	12%	30	10%			
Unknown	1	0%	4	1%	6	2%	7	3%	0	0%	18	6%			
Region of Origin			211	74%	256	76%	246	76%	207	78%	219	78%	250	82%	
Out-of-State			76	26%	81	24%	79	24%	58	22%	61	22%	56	18%	
Transfer School	Гуре														
Two-year college) ²		158	55%	236	70%	202	62%	166	63%	180	64%	194	63%	
Four-year college	e		129	45%	101	30%	123	38%	99	37%	100	36%	112	37%	
Declared Major ³															
Cox (Business)			85	30%	89	26%	84	26%	60	23%	86	31%	38	12%	
Dedman (Humanities & Sciences)			111	39%	157	47%	148	46%	132	50%	138	49%	233	76%	
Lyle (Engineering)			27	9%	25	7%	17	5%	23	9%	34	12%	2	1%	
Meadows (Fine Arts)			54	19%	53	16%	63	19%	45	17%	21	8%	33	11%	
Simmons (Educa	ition)		10	3%	13	4%	13	4%	5	2%	1	0%			
Age															
Under 18			1	0%											
18-23			231	80%	270	80%	263	81%	214	81%	218	78%	256	84%	
24-29															